The total number of Equity Shares proposed to be issued is 530620 (Five Lakh Thirty Thousands Six Hundred
and Twenty only) Equity Shares of Rupees 10.00 each.

I. The intention of Promoter(s)/Director(s)/Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe to the offer and
contribution being made by the promoters or directors either as part of the offer or separately in
furtherance of objects:

None of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel intend to subscribe this offer and no contribution
being is made by the promoters or directors either as part of the offer or separately in furtherance of these
objects.

J. The class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

The allotment is proposed to be made to the (a) Public - Non-Institutional – Individuals and (b) Public - Non-
Institutional - Body Corporates.

K. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The shareholding pattern before and after the Preferential Issue offer would be as under:

Category of Shareholder

Pre Issue(1) Post Issue(2)

No. of Equity
Shares

%
No. of Equity

Shares
%

A.  Promoter & Promoter Group

 1. Indian

 Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family

3750000 62.99% 3750000 57.83%

 Bodies Corporate - - - -

 Sub Total (A)(1) 3750000 62.99% 3750000 57.83%

 2. Foreign - - - -

 Sub Total (A)(2) - - - -

 Sub Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

3750000 62.99% 3750000 57.83%

B.  Non-promoters' holding (Public
shareholding)

 1. Institutions - - - -

 Sub-Total (B) (1) - - - -

 2. Central Government/State
Government(s)/President of
India

- - - -

 Sub-Total (B) (2) - - - -

 3. Non-institutions

 a) Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rupees 2 lakh.

220960 3.71% 247490 3.82%

OSIA HYPER RETAIL LIMITED
CIN: L52190GJ2013PLC077269

Registered Office: Basement Store 1, 4D Square, Opp. IIT Eng College, Nr. D-Mart, Visat,

Gandhinagar Highway, Motera, Ahmedabad – 380 005, Gujarat, India.